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Air Ticket     Hotels     Limousine/Transfer     Entrance Ticket     Rail Pass   Visa     Package Tour     Sightseeing Tour   Incentive Group 

 
PACKAGE :     HONG KONG          2 DAYS 1 NIGHT 

NAME:             *2D1N Disney's Hotel with Transfer and Hong Kong Di sneyland Park Ticket   
                         แพ็คเกจ 2วัน 1คนื พักโรงแรมดสินยีฮ์อลลวีูด้ส/์หรอืดสินยีแ์ลนดโ์ฮเทล พรอ้มตั"วดสินยีพ์ารค์แบบ 1วัน   
                      และรถรับสง่ไปกลับสนามบนิโรงแรม  

CODE:              AST/HKGDISH(R)2D1N 

VALIDITY:         15 Feb 2012 - 30 Sep 2012  

 
DESCRIPTION:  
�  One Night Hotel Accommodation with 2 Double beds "NO EXTRA BED PROVIDED"  
�  Return transfers (Airport - Hotel - Airport)  
�  Hong Kong Disneyland Park Ticket  (1-Day Ticket) 
 

Billing Currency: THB 

Hotel Category 
Room Type 

Single 
#1 

Twin  
#1 

Triple 
#1 

Child 
with 
Bed 
#1 

Child 
W/O 
Bed 
#1 

Extension night  

Twin  
#2 

Triple  
#2 

 

Disney's Hollywood Hotel  
Park View Room (ROOM ONLY) 
 
Disneyland Hotel Hong Kong  
Garden View room with Breakfast 
at (Enchanted Garden Restaurant) 
(With Breakfast) 

9,525 
 
 

11,950 
 
 
 

6,150 
 
 

7,700 

4,850 
 
 

6,250 

2,130 
 
 

2,550 

2,130 
 
 

2,550 

7,950 
 
 

10,950 

7,950 
 
 

11,830 
 

 

 

Legend:  
     

#1 Rate in THB based on per Person basis 
#2 Rate based on per room per night 
#3 Rate is as Guideline only, subject to change without prior notice. 
#4 Please check an Actual Rate with our staffs, for Real Time/Last Minute Promotion upon your 
desired Traveling Date. 

   

 


